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Damenflorett
Einzel

1. Weber, M.
2. Juchewa, E.
3. Velicka, O.

e L

Mannschaft:
1. ALL
2. BLR
3. UKR

Erg-Cism97

ALL
RUS
RUS

Herrenflorett

1. Chewtschenko,D. RUS
2. Ajoupov, V. RUS
3. Ibgragimow, A. RUS
5.

6.

7.

8.

Mannschaft:

1. RUS

2. ITA

3. ALL

Herrendegen

=y

Kolobkov, P.
Resegotti, S.
Zacharow,V.

om

®No o

Mannschaft:
1. ITA

2. RUS

3. AUT

RUS
ITA
BLR

Damendegen
1. Duplitzer, I.
2. Grigorian, M.
3. Osinga, P.
5.
6.
7.
8.
Mannschaft:
1. RUS
2. UKR
3. BLR

ALL
BLR
HOL

Sabel
1. Chirchow,A.
2. Burkhin,M.
3. Kalouyni,V
5.
6.
7.
8.
Mannschaft:
1. RUS
2. UKR
3. ITA

RUS
RUS
UKR



